
TRADE & BUILDERS

AUSTRALIA

2021



 



2021

TRADE & BUILDERS





INDEX & REGISTER

CONTENTS

CEILING FANS

LED GLOBES

PENDANTS

WALL LIGHTS

SPOTS & DOWNLIGHTS

VANITY & BATHROOM

OYSTERS

BATHROOM EXHAUST

OUTDOOR

LED BATTENS

SECURITY & SENSORS

P.002 - 027

P.028 - 037

P.038 - 047

P.048 - 053

P.054 - 057

P.058 - 069

P.070 - 079

P.080 - 097

P.098 - 107

P.108 - 117

P.118 - 125

P.126



2   |   CE I L I NG FA NS



CEILING FANS

Incorporating the latest energy efficient technology and seamless 
control options, we give you the EGLO ceiling fan. These fans are 
creative, contemporary, high performing and will blend effortlessly 

into any home.

CEI L I NG FA NS  |   3



Save Energy

WHY CHOOSE 

EGLO FANS?

Save Up To 10%  
On Power Bills  

In Winter

Whisper Quiet Operation Low Cost Operation

High Quality, High Performance Sizes For All Rooms Low Cost Operation

Feel Up To 8° Cooler In Summer

4   |   CE I L I NG FA NS



High Quality, High Performance

Designed for  
ENERGY SAVING

Power use watts - W
Lower wattage fans save 

more energy.

Engineered for  
PERFORMANCE
Airflow - m3/hr 

Higher airflow fans  
circulate more air.

Crafted for  
AIRFLOW EFFICIENCY

Efficiency - m3 / W 
Higher airflow efficiency 

fans move more air  
per watt.

Sizing To Suit Your Room

An appropriately sized fan not only needs to provide maximum energy efficiency, but also needs to 
look proportioned and balanced to the size of the room. Sometimes selecting a slightly larger fan 
which will achieve the same airflow on a lower speed as a smaller fan on high speed, will result in 
quieter and more energy efficient operation.

Measure the room to assist your clients with choosing a fan size from this table, keeping in mind for 
very large rooms, multiple fans may be a more effective option.

Sizes For All Rooms

Room Size
(m2)

Fan Size
(Inches)

Fan Size
(cm)

< 7 m2 27” – 35” 70 cm – 90 cm

7 m2 – 13 m2 35” – 39” 90 cm – 100 cm

13 m2 – 20 m2 39” – 44” 100 cm – 112 cm

20 m2 – 27 m2 44” – 53” 112 cm – 137 cm

27 m2 – 34 m2 > 53” >137 cm

CEI L I NG FA NS  |   5



Energy Savings

EGLO ceiling fans are more than stylish additions to homes. They are also an environmentally friendly 
way to save money and energy for your clients.

Our fans allow for more sustainable electricity, by working with existing air conditioning to not only 
reduce energy and environmental impact, but also to save your clients money on electricity bills.

Though a ceiling fan does not actually lower the room temperature, it provides a downward airflow 
which can make it feel up to 8 degrees cooler. When used in conjunction with air conditioning in 
summer months, this will allow your clients to raise the temperature of their air conditioner by up to 
2.2°C, yet keeping it just as cool.

In reverse mode our fans gently draw warmer air down from ceiling level and balance the room 
temperature. For winter months, this means your clients can lower their thermostat setting on other 
heating appliances within the room, saving energy and reducing their heating costs by as much as 
10%. *

* Typical Energy consumption per hour

60W*35-60W*

Low Cost Operation

2000W*

Save Energy

40%
Energy savings

6   |   CE I L I NG FA NS



Save Up To 10% On Power Bills In Winter

10%
Energy savings

Reliability & Quality

All EGLO motors are manufactured using only the highest quality materials and components, providing 
years of reliable and dependable operation, every day, year after year.

EGLO‘s vigorous in-house testing and quality control ensure reliable quallity and superior performance.

Long Life Motor

• Multi-speed control to suit all applications
• Additional features like timer, natural 

breeze, tri-colour LED light options & more

• Up to 70% less energy use
• Light weight for easy  

installation

Whisper Quiet Operation

Ideal for living rooms, bedrooms, & offices.

Feel Up To 8° Cooler In Summer

8°
Cooler

CEI L I NG FA NS  |   7



Dimensions 

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A 1220 48.0

B 316 12.4

C 284 11.18

D 150 5.91

E 58 2.28

 
 
Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1 14.5 5,632 388.41

2 32.7 9,648 295.05

3 59.5 13,792 231.8

Optional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

203619

205127

203628, 203629

-

204739

 205127

204744, 204745

-

203621

 205127

203631, 203632

-

Page

Page 26 

Page 27

203621

Housing 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

204739

Housing  

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

BONDI 48
Ø 48“ / 1220 mm

203619

Housing 

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt 

included

 56 W 13792 
m³/h

15°

8   |   CE I L I NG FA NS



Dimensions 

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A 1220 48.0

B 334 13.1

C 284 11.18

D 150 5.91

E 58 2.28

 
 
Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1 14.5 5,632 388.41

2 32.7 9,648 295.05

3 59.5 13,792 231.8

Optional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

203622

205127 

203628, 203629

-

204741

205127 

204744, 204745

-

203623

205127 

203631, 203632

-

Page

Page 26 

Page 27

204741

Housing  

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

203623

Housing 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

203622

Housing

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt   

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt 

BONDI 48
Ø 48“ / 1220 mm

included

 56 W 13792 
m³/h

15° 20W 1750lm/
2100lm/
2000lm

CE I L I NG FA NS  |   9



Dimensions 

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A 1320 52.0

B 316 12.4

C 285 11.22

D 150 5.91

E 58 2.28

 
 
Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1 14.4 5,103 354.38

2 32.7 9,364 286.36

3 61 13,303 218.08

Optional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

203624

205127

203628, 203629

-

204742

 205127

204744, 204745

-

203625

 205127

203631, 203632

-

Page

Page 26 

Page 27

203625

Housing 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

204742

Housing  

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

BONDI 52
Ø 52“ / 1320 mm

included

203624

Housing

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt   

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt 

 60 W 13303 
m³/h

15°

10   |   CE I L I NG FA NS



Dimensions 

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A 1320 52.0

B 334 13.1

C 285 11.22

D 150 5.91

E 58 2.28

 
 
Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1 14.4 5,103 354.38

2 32.7 9,364 286.36

3 61 13,303 218.08

Optional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

203626

205127 

203628, 203629

204743

 205127

204744, 204745

203627

 205127

203631, 203632

Page

Page 26

Page 27

203626

Housing 

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt 

BONDI 52
Ø 52“ / 1320 mm

203627

Housing 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

204743

Housing  

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

included

 60 W 13303 
m³/h

15° 20W 1750lm/
2100lm/
2000lm

CE I L I NG FA NS  |   11



Dimensions 

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A 1016 40.0

B 295 11.6

C 285 11.22

D 170 6.69

E 50 1.97

 
 
Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1 3.1 2,410 777.42

2 4.1 4,830 1,178.05

3 5.5 6,380 1,160

4 8.2 9,080 1,107.32

5 12.5 12,200 976

6 20 15,650 782.5

Optional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

204781

-

203376, 203375

-

204783

 -

204751, 204752

-

204782

-
 

202979, 202977

-

Page

Page 27 

204781

Housing

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt   

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt 

NOOSA 40
Ø 40“ / 1016 mm

N
IG

HT MODE

S
u

p

er Low Spee
d

204782

Housing 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

204783

Housing  

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

included

 22 W 15650 
m³/h

6 speed 13° 1/2/4/8 h

12   |   CE I L I NG FA NS



Dimensions 

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A 1016 40.0

B 295 11.6

C 285 11.22

D 170 6.69

E 50 1.97

 
 
Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1 3.1 2,410 777.42

2 4.1 4,830 1,178.05

3 5.5 6,380 1,160

4 8.2 9,080 1,107.32

5 12.5 12,200 976

6 20 15,650 782.5

Optional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

204787

-

203376, 203375

-

204789

 -

204751, 204752

-

204788

 -

202979, 202977

-

Page

Page 27

204789

Housing  

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

204788

Housing 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

NOOSA 40
Ø 40“ / 1016 mm

N
IG

HT MODE

S
u

p

er Low Spee
d

204787

Housing

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt   

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt 

included

 22 W 15650 
m³/h

6 speed 13° 18W 2000lm 2/8 h

CE I L I NG FA NS  |   13



Dimensions 

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A

B

C

D

E

 
 
Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1

2

3

4

5

6

Optional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

  

Page

204796

Housing  

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

204795

Housing 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

204794

Housing 

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt 

N
IG

HT MODE

S
u

p

er Low Spee
d

included

NOOSA 46
Ø 46“ / 1168 mm

Dimensions 

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A 1168 46.0

B 295 11.6

C 285 11.22

D 170 6.69

E 50 1.97

 
 
Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1 2.4 3,230 1,345.83

2 3.4 5,780 1,700

3 4.5 7,390 1,642.22

4 7 9,530 1,361.43

5 10.9 11,420 1,047.71

6 20 14,620 731

Optional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

204794

-

203376, 203375

-

204796

 -

204751, 204752

-

204795

 -

202979, 202977

-

Page

Page 27

 22 W 14620 
m³/h

6 speed 13° 1/2/4/8 h

14   |   CE I L I NG FA NS



Dimensions 

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A

B

C

D

E

 
 
Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1

2

3

4

5

6

Optional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

  

Page

204802

Housing 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

204803

Housing  

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

204801

Housing

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt   

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt 

NOOSA 46
Ø 46“ / 1168 mm

 
 
Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1 2.4 3,230 1,345.83

2 3.4 5,780 1,700

3 4.5 7,390 1,642.22

4 7 9,530 1,361.43

5 10.9 11,420 1,047.71

6 20 14,620 731

N
IG

HT MODE

S
u

p

er Low Spee
d

included

Dimensions

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A 1168 46.0

B 295 11.6

C 285 11.22

D 170 6.69

E 50 1.97

Optional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

204801

-

203376, 203375

-

204803

 -

204751, 204752

-

204802

 -

202979, 202977

-

Page

 

Page 27

 22 W 14620 
m³/h

6 speed 13° 18W 2000lm 2/8 h

CE I L I NG FA NS  |   15



Dimensions 

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A 1320 52.0

B 295 11.6

C 285 11.22

D 170 6.69

E 50 1.97

 
 
Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1 3.5 3,243 926.57

2 6.3 5,794 919.68

3 7.9 7,420 939.24

4 11.4 9,262 812.46

5 16.8 10,847 645.65

6 25.7 13,280 516.73

Optional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

203371

-

203376, 203375

-

204746

 -

204751, 204752

-

203396

 -

202979, 202977

-

Page

Page 27

204746

Housing  

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

203369

Housing 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

203371

Housing 

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt 

N
IG

HT MODE

S
u

p

er Low Spee
d

included

NOOSA 52
Ø 52“ / 1320 mm

 24 W 13280 
m³/h

6 speed 13° 1/2/4/8 h

16   |   CE I L I NG FA NS



Dimensions 

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A 1320 52.0

B 295 11.6

C 285 11.22

D 170 6.69

E 50 1.97

 
 
Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1 3.5 3,243 926.57

2 6.3 5,794 919.68

3 7.9 7,420 939.24

4 11.4 9,262 812.46

5 16.8 10,847 645.65

6 25.7 13,280 516.73

Optional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

202971

-

203376, 203375

-

204747

 -

204751, 204752

-

202969

 -

202979, 202977

-

Page

Page 27

204747

Housing  

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

202969

Housing 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

202971

Housing 

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt 

N
IG

HT MODE

S
u

p

er Low Spee
d

included

NOOSA 52
Ø 52“ / 1320 mm

 24 W 13280 
m³/h

6 speed 13° 18W 2000lm 2/8 h

CE I L I NG FA NS  |   17



Dimensions 

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A 1520 59.8

B 295 11.6

C 285 11.22

D 170 6.69

E 50 1.97

 
 
Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1 4.3 3,591 835.12

2 7.2 6,032 837.78

3 10.2 7,638 748.82

4 15.1 9,526 630.86

5 24.9 10,957 440.04

6 37.4 14,346 383.58

Optional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

203373

-

203376, 203375

-

204748

-

204751, 204752

-

203372

 -

202979, 202977

-

Page

Page 27

203372

Housing 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

204748

Housing  

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

NOOSA 60
Ø 60“ / 1520 mm

N
IG

HT MODE

S
u

p

er Low Spee
d

included

203373

Housing

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt   

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt 

 38 W 14346 
m³/h

6 speed 13° 1/2/4/8 h

18   |   CE I L I NG FA NS



Dimensions 

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A 1520 59.8

B 295 11.6

C 285 11.22

D 170 6.69

E 50 1.97

 
 
Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1 4.3 3,591 835.12

2 7.2 6,032 837.78

3 10.2 7,638 748.82

4 15.1 9,526 630.86

5 24.9 10,957 440.04

6 37.4 14,346 383.58

Optional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

202973

-

203376, 203375

-

204749

 -

204751, 204752

-

202972

 -

202979, 202977

-

Page

Page 27

204749

Housing  

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, titanium 

202972

Housing 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, black matt 

NOOSA 60
Ø 60“ / 1520 mm

N
IG

HT MODE

S
u

p

er Low Spee
d

included

202973

Housing

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt   

Blades 

ABS, UV Resistant, white matt 

 38 W 14346 
m³/h

6 speed 13° 18W 2000lm 2/8 h  

CE I L I NG FA NS  |   19



Dimensions 

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A

B

C

D

E

 
 
Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1

2

3

4

5

6

Optional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

  

Page

included

202963

Housing 

steel, satin nickel 

Blades 

aluminium, brushed aluminium 

203367

Housing  

steel, white matt 

Blades 

aluminium, white matt 

TOURBILLION 60
Ø 60“ / 1524 mm

 
 
Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1 6.3 5,270 836.51

2 11 6,630 602.73

3 19.2 7,650 398.44

4 30 9,520 317.33

5 47 10,700 227.66

Dimensions 

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A 1524 60.0

B 413 16.3

C 357 14.06

D 150 5.91

E 54 2.13

included

Optional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

Page

-

Page 27

Page 24

203367

-

203376, 203375

203374

202963

 -

202976, 203239

202967

  

 47 W 10700 
m³/h

5 speed 1/2/4/8 h

20   |   CE I L I NG FA NS



Dimensions 

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A

B

C

D

E

 
 
Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1

2

3

4

5

6

Optional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

  

Page

included

202964

Housing 

steel, black matt 

Blades 

aluminium, black matt 

204807

Housing  

steel, titanium 

Blades 

aluminium, titanium 

TOURBILLION 60
Ø 60“ / 1524 mm

 
 
Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1 6.3 5,270 836.51

2 11 6,630 602.73

3 19.2 7,650 398.44

4 30 9,520 317.33

5 47 10,700 227.66

Dimensions 

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A 1524 60.0

B 413 16.3

C 357 14.06

D 150 5.91

E 54 2.13

included

Optional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

Page

Page 27

Page 24

204807

-

204751, 204752

204809

202964

 -

202979, 202977

202968

 47 W 10700 
m³/h

5 speed 1/2/4/8 h

CE I L I NG FA NS  |   21



Dimensions 

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A

B

C

D

E

 
 
Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1

2

3

4

5

6

Optional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

  

PageOptional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

 
 

Page

Page 27

Page 24

included

202965

Housing 

steel, satin nickel 

Blades 

aluminium, brushed aluminium 

203368

Housing  

steel, white matt 

Blades 

aluminium, white matt 

TOURBILLION 80
Ø 80“ / 2032 mm

Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1 15.5 5,440 350.97

2 22 10,370 471.36

3 34 11,950 351.47

4 48 15,470 322.29

5 58 17,500 301.72

Dimensions 

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A 2032 80.0

B 413 16.3

C 357 14.06

D 150 5.91

E 54 2.13

included

202965

-

202976, 203239

202967

203368

-

203376, 203375

203374

 58 W 17500 
m³/h

5 speed 1/2/4/8 h

22   |   CE I L I NG FA NS



Dimensions 

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A

B

C

D

E

 
 
Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1

2

3

4

5

6

Optional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

  

Page

 
 

Optional accessories

Remote Kit

Extension Rods

LED Kit

Page

Page 27

Page 24

included

202966

Housing 

steel, black matt 

Blades 

aluminium, black matt 

204808

Housing  

steel, titanium 

Blades 

aluminium, titanium 

TOURBILLION 80
Ø 80“ / 2032 mm

Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1 15.5 5,440 350.97

2 22 10,370 471.36

3 34 11,950 351.47

4 48 15,470 322.29

5 58 17,500 301.72

Dimensions 

C

A

E

B

D

mm inches

A 2032 80.0

B 413 16.3

C 357 14.06

D 150 5.91

E 54 2.13

included

202966

-

202979, 202977

202968

204808

-

204751, 204752

204809

 58 W 17500 
m³/h

5 speed 1/2/4/8 h

CE I L I NG FA NS  |   23



202968 204809

18W 2150lm

202967

TOURBILLION LIGHT

203374

Dimensions 

mm inches

A 225 8.9

B 65 2.6

A

B

steel, satin nickel / acrylic, opaque

steel, black matt / acrylic, opaque

steel, white matt / acrylic, opaque

steel, titanium / acrylic, opaque

24   |   CE I L I NG FA NS



204809

204807

CEI L I NG FA NS  |   25



AAA

Batteries 
Included

TIMER

Switch the fan off automatically  
after 2 / 4 / 8 hours.

SPEED

Switch the fan on by selecting 
one of the four speeds to suit 
your comfort level.

LIGHT

Switch the light on or off, and 
control the step dimming function.

This kit includes:

AC REMOTE KIT

FAN

Switch the fan 
off.

Suits all Bondi ceiling fans

205127

Remote Kit  

Suits all Bondi ceiling fans

26   |   CE I L I NG FA NS



 

EXTENSION RODS

EGLO extension downrods are supplied with wiring looms for absolute convenience, and a simple installation by a qualified electrician.

CE I L I NG FA NS  |   27

DOWNROD
MODEL COLOUR

LENGTH
(mm)

DIA Ø
(mm) B

O
N

D
I

C
A

B
A

R
IT

A

C
O

M
P

O
R

TA

N
E

V
IS

N
E

V
IS

 I
I

N
O

O
S

A

T
O

U
R

B
IL

L
IO

N
 

Z
A

PA
L
L
A

R

203376 white matt 900 27 X X

203628 white matt 900 22 X

204311 white matt 900 21 X X

204346 white matt 900 27 X

203375 white matt 1800 27 X X

203629 white matt 1800 22 X

204313 white matt 1800 21 X X

204348 white matt 1800 27 X

202979 black matt 900 27 X X X X

203631 black matt 900 22 X

204312 black matt 900 21 X X

204347 black matt 900 27 X

202977 black matt 1800 27 X X X X

203632 black matt 1800 22 X

204314 black matt 1800 21 X X

204349 black matt 1800 27 X

203239 satin nickel 900 27 X

202976 satin nickel 1800 27 X

204744 titanium 900 22 X

204751 titanium 900 27 X X

204745 titanium 1800 22 X

204752 titanium 1800 27 X X



28   |   BATHROOM E XHAUST



BATHROOM EXHAUST

The EGLO range of heating and ventilation products will create the 
perfect bathroom atmosphere. From basic to high performance, we 

have a selection of models that will suit all of your bathroom
projects.

BATHROOM E XHAUST |   29



Sizing To Suit Your Room

When it comes to selecting between bathroom exhaust options, our models vary in exhaust motor & 
ducting outlet sizes to suit your application. This means that you can choose a model that suits the 
heating and extraction requirements depending on the size of your bathroom.

It is recommended to have 15 air changes per hours for bathrooms, and 10 air changes per hour for 
water closets. Based on this recommendation, the following table can act as a guide in deciding which 
bathroom 3-in-1 will work best for your project.

Sizes For All Rooms

Model Airflow
Toilet Size

(m3)

Room Size

(m3)

Bathroom Size 

(L x W x H)

Vesuvius 2 Heat 260m3/hr 26m3 17.33m3 2.75 x 2.75 x 2.4

Vesuvius 4 Heat 260m3/hr 26m3 17.33m3 2.75 x 2.75 x 2.4

Heatflow 2 Heat 460m3/hr 46m3 30.66m3 3.6 x 3.6 x 2.4

Heatflow 4 Heat 460m3/hr 46m3 30.66m3 3.6 x 3.6 x 2.4

Inferno 550m3/hr 55m3 30.66m3 4.0 x 4.0 x 2.4

30   |   BATHROOM E XHAUST



BATHROOM E XHAUST |   31



204152

Housing 

plastic, white 

VESUVIUS
2 Heat/Exhaust/Light

Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1 25 260 10.4

Dimensions 

C

A

B

mm inches

A 440 17.3

B 241 9.5

C 174 6.9

Attention: Minimum ceiling cavity height of 250mm required 
for installation.

25 W

2x 275W

Ø 100 mm  
1.5 m

260 m³/h Included

8W
800lm

LED

3000K
R80

390 × 220
Cut Out

32   |   BATHROOM E XHAUST



204153

Housing 

plastic, white

VESUVIUS
4 Heat/Exhaust/Light

 Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1 25 260 10.4

 Dimensions 

C

A

B

mm inches

A 398 15.7

B 232 9.1

C 168 6.6

Attention: Minimum ceiling cavity height of 250mm required 
for installation.

25 W

4x 275W

Ø 100 mm  
1.5 m

260 m³/h Included

8W
800lm

LED

3000K
R80

300 × 300
Cut Out

BATHROOM E XHAUST |   33



Airflow 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1 40 460 11.5

204154

Housing

plastic, white

HEATFLOW
2 Heat/Exhaust/Light

204155

Housing 

plastic, black matt

Dimensions

C

A

B

mm inches

A 480 18.9

B 260 10.2

C 202 8.0

Attention: Minimum ceiling cavity height of 250mm required 
for installation.

40 W

2x 275W

Ø 120 mm 
3.0 m

460 m³/h Included 13W 950lm 430 × 250
Cut Out

3 4   |   BATHROOM E XHAUST



204156

Housing 

plastic white

204157

Housing  

plastic, black matt

HEATFLOW
4 Heat/Exhaust/Light

Airflow 
 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1 40 460 11.5

Dimensions 

C

A

B

mm inches

A 480 18.9

B 260 10.2

C 202 8.0

Attention: Minimum ceiling cavity height of 250mm required 
for installation.

40 W

4x 275W

Ø 120 mm 
3.0 m

460 m³/h Included 13W 950lm 430 × 270
Cut Out

BATHROOM E XHAUST |   35



Airflow 

Speed max. Watts m3 / h m3 / h / W

1 55 550 10

204158

Housing

plastic, white

INFERNO
HALOGEN HEAT/EXHAUST/LIGHT

204159

Housing 

plastic, black

Dimensions

C

A

B

mm inches

A 500 19.7

B 213 8.4

C 206 8.1

Attention: Minimum ceiling cavity height of 250mm required 
for installation.

55 W R7S Halogen
1000W

Ø 150 mm 
3.0 m

550 m³/h Included 4x 5W
GU10

4 × 400lm 470 × 315
Cut Out

36   |   BATHROOM E XHAUST



204159

BATHROOM E XHAUST |   37



3 8   |  SP OTS  & DOW N L IGHTS



SPOTS & DOWNLIGHTS

Our spots & downlights set specific highlights while optimally 
lighting your living areas. No matter whether they prefer a modern 

or traditional look – our range will fit any aesthetic.

SP OTS & DOW N L IGHTS  |   39



5

recessed luminaire; plastic, aluminium, white

flat face

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

H 67, Ø 108

202619N ROYSTAR

Ø 108

H
 6

7

LE
D

5

recessed luminaire; plastic, aluminium, white

recessed face

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

H 76, Ø 108

203905N ROYSTAR

Ø 108

H
 7

6

LE
D

9 W

IP 44

IC-4

600mm

100°

DIP

DIP
SWITCH

Ø 90mm 9 W

IP 44

IC-4

600mm

100°

DIP

DIP
SWITCH

Ø 90mm

5

recessed luminaire; plastic, aluminium, white

flat face

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

H 38, Ø 110

203906N ROYSTAR

Ø 110

H
 3

8

5

recessed luminaire; plastic, aluminium, white

recessed face

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

H 43, Ø 110

203907N ROYSTAR

Ø 110

H
 4

3

12 W

IP 44

IC-4

100°

DIP

Ø 90mm

 
 

12 W

IP 44

IC-4

600mm

100°

DIP

DIP
SWITCH

Ø 90mm

LE
D

LE
D

700lm/
800lm/
750lm

900lm/
1000lm/
950lm

900lm/
1000lm/
950lm

700lm/
800lm/
750lm

Approved Dimmers:

Diginet MEDM

Clipsal 32ELEDM

Approved Dimmers:

Diginet MEDM

Clipsal 32ELEDM

Approved Dimmers:

Diginet MEDM

Clipsal 32ELEDM

DIP
SWITCH

600mm

Approved Dimmers:

Diginet MEDM

Clipsal 32ELEDM

4 0   |  SP OTS  & DOW N L IGHTS



Change up your Roystar with optional coloured trims.  
Simply twist off and twist on a range of fashion colours to suit your decor.  
Available in flat, recessed, gimbal or extension plate options.

ROYSTAR INTERCHANGEABLE TRIMS

Ø 108

H
 9

5

Ø 108

H
 1

7

5

5

Ø 115

H
 3

5

5 Ø 105mm

5

aluminium, satin nickel

203381 GIMBAL

aluminium, brushed brass

203382 GIMBAL

aluminium, brushed brass

202629 FLAT

aluminium, black

202623 FLAT

aluminium, aluminium

202627 FLAT

aluminium, satin nickel

202625 FLAT

aluminium, brushed brass

202631 RECESSED

aluminium, black

202624 RECESSED

aluminium, satin nickel

202626 RECESSED

aluminium, aluminium

202628 RECESSED

aluminium, black

203378 GIMBAL

aluminium, anodised aluminium

203379 GIMBAL

aluminium, white

202622 RECESSED

aluminium, white

203377 GIMBAL

Ø 125

H
 9

0

203903 EXTENSION PLATE

aluminium, white

5 Ø 90-

110mm

5

Ø 170

aluminium, white

203904 EXTENSION PLATE

5 Ø 110-

160mm

5

H
 3

0

5

5

202619N

202625  

SP OTS & DOW N L IGHTS  |   41



5

9 W

IC-4

IP 44

100°

800mm

DIP

DIP
SWITCH

Ø 90

recessed luminaire; plastic, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

H 68, Ø 115

203437N RIPPA

Ø 115

LE
D

5

9 W 750 lm

IC-4

IP 44

100° Ø 90

recessed luminaire; plastic, white

5000K

H 68, Ø 115

203438N RIPPA SENSOR

Ø 115

LE
D

H
 6

8

H
 6

8

360 °, 4 m 
1 min.

900lm/
1000lm/
950lm

800mm

Approved Dimmers:

Diginet MEDM

Clipsal 32ELEDM

203437N

4 2   |  SP OTS  & DOW N L IGHTS



2

GU10 1x 5 W 1x  

400 lm

spot; steel, satin nickel

Ø 60

200692 BUZZ-LED

Ø 60

LE
D

2

GU10 2x 5 W 2x  

400 lm

spot; steel, satin nickel

L 285, B 65

200693 BUZZ-LED

LE
D

2

GU10 3x 5 W 3x  

400 lm

spot; steel, satin nickel

L 485, B 65

200694 BUZZ-LED

LE
D

LE
D

2

GU10 4x 5 W 4x  

400 lm

spot; steel, satin nickel

L 685, B 65

200695 BUZZ-LED

B 65

L 
2

8
5

B 65

L 
4

8
5

B 65

L 
6

8
5

SP OTS & DOW N L IGHTS  |   4 3



L 70

H
 1

4
5

LE
D

1x 5 W 1x

480 lm

spot; aluminium, steel, black

L 70, H 145

201999 TOMARES

H
 1

9
0

B 155

LE
D

2x 5 W 2x 

480lm

spot; aluminium, steel, black

L 390, H 190, B 155

202001 TOMARES

LE
D

3x 5 W 3x 

480lm

spot; aluminium, steel, black

L 580, H 190, B 155

202002 TOMARES

H
 1

9
0

B 155

LE
D

4x 5 W 4x 

480lm

spot; aluminium, steel, black

L 780, H 190, B 155

202003 TOMARES

L 780

H
 1

9
0

B 155

L 580L 390

5 5

55

4 4   |  SP OTS  & DOW N L IGHTS



L 70

H
 1

4
5

LE
D

1x 5 W 1x

480 lm

spot; aluminium, steel, white

L 70, H 145

202004 TOMARES

LE
D

4x 5 W 4x 

480lm

spot; aluminium, steel, white

L 780, H 190, B 155

202007 TOMARES

H
 1

9
0

B 155

LE
D

2x 5 W 2x 

480lm

spot; aluminium, steel, white

L 390, H 190, B 155

202005 TOMARES

LE
D

3x 5 W 3x 

480lm

spot; aluminium, steel, white

L 580, H 190, B 155

202006 TOMARES

H
 1

9
0

B 155

L 780

H
 1

9
0

B 155

L 580L 390

5 5

55

SP OTS & DOW N L IGHTS  |   45



2

GU10 1x 5 W 1x  

400 lm

spot; steel, black

L 165, B 70

204326 DAVIDA 2

LE
D

2

GU10 2x 5 W 2x  

400 lm

spot; steel, black

L 390, H 160, B 165

204327 DAVIDA 2

LE
D

2

GU10 3x 5 W 3x  

400 lm

spot; steel, black

L 580, H 160, B 165

204328 DAVIDA 2

LE
D

2

GU10 4x 5 W 4x  

400 lm

spot; steel, black

L 780, H 160, B 165

204329 DAVIDA 2

LE
D

L 70

H
 1

6
5

H
 1

6
0

B 165

H
 1

6
0

B 165

H
 1

6
0

B 165

L 390

L 780

L 580

4 6   |  SP OTS  & DOW N L IGHTS



2

GU10 1x 5 W 1x  

400 lm

spot; steel, white

L 165, B 70

204331 DAVIDA 2

LE
D

2

GU10 2x 5 W 2x  

400 lm

spot; steel, white

L 390, H 160, B 165

204332 DAVIDA 2

LE
D

2

GU10 3x 5 W 3x  

400 lm

spot; steel, white

L 580, H 160, B 165

204333 DAVIDA 2

2

GU10 4x 5 W 4x  

400 lm

spot; steel, white

L 780, H 160, B 165

204334 DAVIDA 2

H
 1

6
0

B 165

L 70

H
 1

4
5

H
 1

6
0

B 165

H
 1

6
0

B 165

LE
D

LE
D

L 780

L 390
L 580

SP OTS & DOW N L IGHTS  |   47



4 8   |   OYSTER S



OYSTERS

Our vast range of Oyster lights are available in different sizes and 
finishes to suit different room types. These surface mounted lights 
are perfect for lighting entrances, utility areas, hallways and living 

rooms.

OYSTER S   |   49



5

50   |   OYSTER S

12 W 1200 lm IP54

ceiling luminaire; plastic, satin nickel / plastic, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

H 42, Ø 250

203697 OLLIE

LE
D

18 W 1800 lm IP54

ceiling luminaire; plastic, satin nickel / plastic, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

H 42, Ø 300

203698 OLLIE

LE
D

28 W 3000 lm IP54

ceiling luminaire; plastic, satin nickel / plastic, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

H 42, Ø 400

203699 OLLIE

LE
D

Ø 250

H
 4

2

Ø 300
H

 4
2

Ø 400

H
 4

2

203699

55



12 W 1200 lm IP54

ceiling luminaire; plastic, white / plastic, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

H 42, Ø 250

203691 OLLIE

LE
D

18 W 1800 lm IP54

ceiling luminaire; plastic, white / plastic, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

H 42, Ø 300

203693 OLLIE

LE
D

48 W 3000 lm IP54

ceiling luminaire; plastic, white / plastic, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

H 42, Ø 400

203695 OLLIE

LE
D

12 W 1200 lm IP54

H 42, Ø 250

203692 OLLIE

LE
D

18 W 1800 lm IP54

H 42, Ø 300

203694 OLLIE

LE
D

28 W 3000 lm IP54

H 42, Ø 400

203696 OLLIE

LE
D

Ø 250

H
 4

2

Ø 250

H
 4

2

Ø 300
H

 4
2

Ø 300

H
 4

2
Ø 400

H
 4

2

Ø 400

H
 4

2

ceiling luminaire; plastic, black / plastic, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

ceiling luminaire; plastic, black / plastic, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

ceiling luminaire; plastic, black / plastic, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

5 5 5

555

OYSTER S   |   51



52   |   OYSTER S

24W

DIP

DIP

SWITCH

204403 DIEGO

H 65, Ø 330

204399 DIEGO

Ø 330

H
 6

5
18W

DIP

DIP

SWITCH

Ø 380

H
 6

5

H 65, Ø 380

LE
D

LE
D

1950lm/
2300lm/
2100lm

2650lm/
3050lm/
2800lm

ceiling luminaire; steel white / plastic, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

Ø 330

H
 6

5

204402 DIEGO

H 65, Ø 330

18W

DIP

DIP

SWITCH

LE
D

1950lm/
2300lm/
2100lm

ceiling luminaire; steel white / plastic, white - crystal effect

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

204401 DIEGO

H 65, Ø 380

Ø 380

LE
D

H
 6

5

24W

DIP

DIP

SWITCH

2650lm/
3050lm/
2800lm

ceiling luminaire; steel white / plastic, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

ceiling luminaire; steel white / plastic, white - crystal effect

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

55

55



Ø  300

H
 3

7

aluminium, brushed chrome

204408 TRIM 300MM

anodized aluminium

204411 TRIM 300MM

aluminium, black matt

204412 TRIM 300MM

aluminium, brushed brass

204409 TRIM 300MM

Change up your Roystar oyster with a range of trims in four fashion 
colours. Simply fit the trim straight over the existing white base prior to 
installation. Available in both 300mm & 380mm sizes.

ROYSTAR INTERCHANGEABLE TRIMS

Ø 380

H
 3

7

aluminium, brushed chrome

204413 TRIM 380MM

anodized aluminium

204415 TRIM 380MM

aluminium, black matt

204416 TRIM 380MM

aluminium, brushed brass

204414 TRIM 380MM

204407 ROYSTAR

H 62, Ø 380

30W

DIP

DIP

SWITCH

IP54

H 62, Ø 300

204406 ROYSTAR

LE
D

LE
D

25W

DIP

DIP

SWITCH

IP54

Ø 300

H
 6

2

Ø 380

H
 6

2

2300lm/
2500lm/
2400lm

2800lm/
3100lm/
2950lm

ceiling luminaire; steel white / plastic, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

ceiling luminaire; steel white / plastic, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

5

5

5

OYSTER S   |   53



5 4   |   OYSTER S5 4   |   L ED BAT TENS



LED BATTENS

EGLO LED battens offer high light output, tri-colour LED and hollow 
backplates for easy cable entry. 2 metre extension kits are also  

available to suit different ceiling types. These LED battens are perfect 
for workspaces, office spaces, garages and hobby areas.

LED BAT TENS  |   55



LE
D

LE
D

L 1190

W
 1

2
0

50W

DIP

DIP

SWITCH

LED batten; plastic, white / plastic, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

L 1190, W 120, H 42

204765 LANKY

4100lm/
5000lm/
4500lm

LED batten; plastic, white / plastic, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

L 1190, W 80, H 136

204763 LANKY

40W

DIP

DIP

SWITCH

L 1190

3500lm/
4000lm/
3700lm

WIDE

 BODY

120mm

NARROW 

BODY

80mm

W
 8

0

56   |   OYSTER S

5

5

56   |   L ED BAT TENS



LED batten; plastic, white / plastic, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

L 590,  W 120, H 42

204764 LANKY

LE
D

30W

DIP

DIP

SWITCH

20W

DIP

DIP

SWITCH

LED batten; plastic, white / plastic, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

L 590, W 80, H 36

204762 LANKY

LE
D

L 1190

L 590L 590

LE
D

Microwave
Sensor

LED Batten suspension kit, ceiling canopy & flex included

*Batten not included

H 2000

204767 LANKY

H
 2

0
0

0

1700lm/
2000lm/
1800lm

2500lm/
3000lm/
2500lm

NARROW 

BODY

80mm

WIDE

 BODY

120mm

WIDE

 BODY

120mm

W
 1

2
0

W
 1

2
0

W
 8

0

Microwave Sensor Adjustment Settings:

Detection Area - 1m / 1.5m / 2m / 3m

Time On - 5 sec / 90 sec / 3 min / 10 min

Lux Setting - 5 lux / 15 lux / 50 lux / Disabled

Dim Time Delay - 0 sec / 30 sec / 10 min / Disabled

5 5

5 5

50W DIP

SWITCH

Microwave

LED batten; plastic, white / plastic, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

L 1190, W 120, H 42

204766 LANKY

4100lm/
5000lm/
4500lm

DIP

LED BAT TENS  |   57



58   |   VA N I T Y & BATHROOM



VA N I T Y & BATHROOM  |   59

VANITY & BATHROOM

Our vanity & bathroom range includes practical options for 
excellent mirror illumination, but also fittings to create a perfect 

lighting atmosphere, turning your bathroom into your own personal 
wellness oasis.



5 5 5

5 5 5

6 0   |   VA N I T Y & BATHROOM

8.3 W 900 lm IP44

mirror luminaire; steel, black / plastic, satined

L 350, B 60, A 55

203705 SIDERNO

L 350

B
 6

0

LE
D

16 W 1700 lm IP44

mirror luminaire; steel, black / plastic, satined

L 580, B 60, A 65

203706 SIDERNO

L 580
B

 6
0

LE
D

24 W 2600 lm IP44

mirror luminaire; steel, black / plastic, satined

L 900, B 60, A 75

203707 SIDERNO

L 900

B
 6

0

LE
D

8,3 W 900 lm IP44

mirror luminaire; steel, chrome / plastic, satined

L 350, B 60, A 55

97718 SIDERNO

L 350

B
 6

0

LE
D

16 W 1700 lm IP44

mirror luminaire; steel, chrome / plastic, satined

L 580, B 60, A 65

97719 SIDERNO

L 580

B
 6

0

LE
D

24 W 2600 lm IP44

mirror luminaire; steel, chrome / plastic, satined

L 900, B 60, A 75

98193 SIDERNO

L 900

B
 6

0

LE
D



VA N I T Y & BATHROOM  |   61

97719



5 5

62   |   VA N I T Y & BATHROOM

11 W 1350 lm IP44

mirror luminaire; aluminium, plastic, black / plastic, white

L 600, H 40, A 120

202938 PANDELLA 1

L 600

H
 4

0

LE
D

14 W 1700 lm IP44

mirror luminaire; aluminium, plastic, black / plastic, white

L 780, H 40, A 120

202939 PANDELLA 1

L 780

H
 4

0

LE
D

14 W 1700 lm IP44

mirror luminaire; aluminium, plastic, black / plastic, white

L 1200, H 40, A 120

203937 PANDELLA 1

L 1200

H
 4

0

LE
D

5



5 5

VA N I T Y & BATHROOM  |   63

14 W 1700 lm IP44

mirror luminaire; aluminium, plastic, white / plastic, white

L 1200, H 40, A 120

203938 PANDELLA 1

L 1200

H
 4

0

LE
D

11 W 1350 lm IP44

mirror luminaire; aluminium, plastic, white / plastic, white

L 600, H 40, A 120

203424 PANDELLA 1

L 600

H
 4

0

LE
D

14 W 1700 lm IP44

mirror luminaire; aluminium, plastic, white / plastic, white

L 780, H 40, A 120

203425 PANDELLA 1

L 780

H
 4

0

LE
D

5



6 4   |   VA N I T Y & BATHROOM

14 W 1700 lm IP44

mirror luminaire; aluminium, plastic, chrome, silver / plastic, white

L 780, H 40, A 120

96066 PANDELLA 1

L 780

H
 4

0

H
 4

0

LE
D

14W 1700 lm IP44

mirror luminaire; aluminium, plastic, chrome / plastic, white

L 1200, H 40, A 120

203939 PANDELLA 1

L 1200

LE
D

7.4W 900 lm IP44

mirror luminaire; aluminium, plastic, chrome, silver / plastic, white

L 400, H 40, A 120

96064 PANDELLA 1

L 400

H
 4

0

LE
D

11 W 1350 lm IP44

mirror luminaire; aluminium, plastic, chrome, silver / plastic, white

L 600, H 40, A 120

96065 PANDELLA 1

L 600

H
 4

0

LE
D

55

55



96064

VA N I T Y & BATHROOM  |   65



66   |   VA N I T Y & BATHROOM

9.6W 900 lm

mirror luminaire; steel, chrome / plastic, white

L 605, H 70, A 130

94613 TABIANO

LE
D

11 W 1200 lm

mirror luminaire; steel, chrome / plastic, white

L 905, H 70, A 130

201965 TABIANO

LE
D

9.6W 900 lm

mirror luminaire; steel, black / plastic, white

L 605, H 70, A 130

202086 TABIANO

LE
D

11 W 1200 lm

mirror luminaire; steel, black / plastic, white

L 905, H 70, A 130

201966 TABIANO

LE
D

H
 7

0

L 605

H
 7

0

L 905

H
 7

0

L 605

H
 7

0

L 905

5 5

55



94613

VA N I T Y & BATHROOM  |   67

9,6 W 900 lm

mirror luminaire; steel, white / plastic, white

L 605, H 70, A 130

203528 TABIANO

LE
D

11 W 1200 lm

mirror luminaire; steel, white / plastic, white

L 905, H 70, A 130

203529 TABIANO

LE
D

H
 7

0

L 605

H
 7

0

L 905

55



6 8   |   VA N I T Y & BATHROOM

10.5 W 830 lm

wall luminaire; aluminium, steel, chrome / plastic, transparent

L 900, H 35, A 85

201422 TERROS

10.5 W 830 lm

wall luminaire; aluminium, steel, chrome / plastic, transparent

L 570, H 45, A 85

201419 TERROS

L 900

H
 3

5

LE
D

L 570

H
 4

5

LE
D

5

5



VA N I T Y & BATHROOM  |   69

1x 4.5 W 480 lm IP44

wall luminaire; steel, black / glass opal-matt

L 125, H 270, A 115

202111 PALMERA 1

L 125

H
 2

7
0

2x 4.5 W 960 lm IP44

wall luminaire; steel, black / glass opal-matt

L 435, H 125, L 125

202112 PALMERA 1

L 125

L 
4

3
5

LE
D

LE
D

LE
D

LE
D

1x 4.5 W 480 lm IP44

wall luminaire; steel, brass / glass opal-matt

L 125, H 270, A 115

205023 PALMERA 1

L 125

H
 2

7
0

2x 4.5 W 960 lm IP44

L 435, H 125, L 125

L 125

L 
4

3
5

wall luminaire; steel, brass / glass opal-matt

205024 PALMERA 1

55

55



70   |   WALL  L IGHTS



WALL L IGHTS  |   71

WALL LIGHTS

The all-rounders – our wall lights range from simple and classic, to 
intricate and elegant. Ideal for foyers, hallways, or creating a soft 

ambient atmosphere in your living areas.



LE
D

2x 4.2 W

wall luminaire; aluminium, black / plastic, white 

 

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

H 80, L 255, A 45

204576 CLIMENE

L 255

H
 8

0

2x 4.2 W

wall luminaire; aluminium, white / plastic, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

L 255, H 80, A 45

204581 CLIMENE

L 255

H
 8

0

2x 4.2 W

wall luminaire; aluminium, brushed aluminium / plastic, white 

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

L 255, H 80, A 45

204585 CLIMENE

LE
D

L 255

H
 8

0

LE
D

1040lm/
1200lm/
1040lm

1040lm/
1200lm/
1040lm

1040lm/
1200lm/
1040lm

55

72   |   WALL  L IGHTS

5



5.6 W 680 lm

wall luminaire; aluminium, white / plastic, satined

L 200, H 105, A 60

96037 METRASS

L 200

H
 1

0
5

5.6 W 680 lm

wall luminaire; aluminium, satin nickel / plastic, satined

L 200, H 105, A 60

96038 METRASS

L 200

H
 1

0
5

LE
D

LE
D

96038

WALL L IGHTS  |   73

5

5



84028

74   |   WALL  L IGHTS

E27 1x 60 W

wall / ceiling luminaire; steel, silver / satin glass

L 280, H 290, A 90

84026 GRAFIK

L 280L 180

H
 2

9
0

H
 2

1
0

E14 1x 60 W

wall luminaire; steel, satin nickel / satin glass, white

L 180, H 250, A 75

85979N TROY 3

L 180

H
 2

5
0

2

wall / ceiling luminaire; steel, silver / satin glass

L 180, H 210, A 85

84028 GRAFIK

E27 1x 60 W

2

2



6 W 600 lm

wall luminaire; aluminium, white

L 130, H 80, A 90

98421 SANIA 4

L 130

H
 8

0

LE
D

10 W 1100 lm

wall luminaire; aluminium, white

L 200, H 80, A 90

98422 SANIA 4

L 200
H

 8
0

LE
D

12 W 1400 lm

wall luminaire; aluminium, white

L 365, H 80, A 90

98423 SANIA 4

L 365

H
 8

0

LE
D

98422

98422

WALL L IGHTS  |   75

5 5 5



E27 1x 60 W

wall luminaire; steel, satin nickel / fabric, white

L 145, H 305, A 195

94924 PASTERI

E27 1x 40 W 1x 3.5 W 1x  

380 lm

Dual

Switches

wall luminaire; steel, satin nickel / fabric, white

L 150, H 380, A 195

96477 PASTERI

E27 1x 60 W

wall luminaire; steel, satin nickel / fabric, linen, grey

L 145, H 305, A 195

96373 PASTERI

E27 1x 40 W 1x 3.5 W 1x  

380 lm

Dual

Switches

wall luminaire; steel, satin nickel / fabric, linen, grey

L 150, H 380, A 195

96374 PASTERI

LE
D

A 195

H
 3

8
0

L 150

A 195

H
 3

8
0

L 150

A 195

H
 3

0
5

L 145

A 195

H
 3

0
5

L 145

LE
D

2 2

22

76   |   WALL  L IGHTS



E27 1x 60 W

wall luminaire; steel, satin nickel / fabric, taupe

L 145, H 305, A 195

94925 PASTERI

E27 1x 40 W 1x 3.5 W 1x  

380 lm

Dual

Switches

wall luminaire; steel, satin nickel / fabric, taupe

L 150, H 380, A 195

96478 PASTERI

LE
D

A 195

H
 3

8
0

L 150

A 195

H
 3

0
5

L 145

96478

2

2

WALL L IGHTS  |   77



3.5 W 380 lm

wall luminaire; steel, plastic, white

L 65, H 300, A 160

96566 TAZZOLI

A 160

H
 3

0
0

3.5 W 380 lm

wall luminaire; steel, plastic, satin nickel, black

L 65, H 300, A 160

96567 TAZZOLI

A 160

H
 3

0
0

3.5 W 380 lm

wall luminaire; steel, plastic, black

L 65, H 300, A 160

202779 TAZZOLI

A 160

H
 3

0
0

96567

LE
D

incl.

USB

incl.

USB

incl.

USB

LE
D

10W USB
charging port

10W USB
charging port

10W USB
charging port

5 5

5

78   |   WALL  L IGHTS



E27 1x 60 W

wall luminaire; steel, black

L 155, H 375, A 275

49081 TARBES

E27 1x 40 W

wall luminaire; steel, black

L 130, H 215, A 200

49468 PRIDDY

E27 1x 60 W

wall luminaire; steel, black, copper coloured

L 205, H 330, A 220

49992 CARLTON 1

E27 1x 60 W

wall luminaire; steel, black, copper coloured

L 160, H 315, A 225

43057 CARLTON 4

A 225

H
 3

1
5

2 2

22

WALL L IGHTS  |   79

L 155

A 275

H
 3

7
5

A 200

H
 2

1
5

A 220

H
 3

3
0



8 0   |   PEN DA N TS



PENDANTS

A selection of our best sellers across both traditional and contem-
porary designs, you are sure to find something here to create the 

wow factor - add that extra something to your project with pendant 
lighting. 

PEN DA N TS  |   81



21 W

DOWN

8.4 W

UP

DIP

pendant luminaire; aluminium, black

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

L 1180, B 50, W 15, H 1500

204573 CLIMENE

23 W

DOWN

11W

UP

DIP

pendant luminaire; aluminium, black

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

L 1800, B 45, W 14, H 2500

204574 CLIMENE

LE
D

LE
D

LE
D

L 1180

H
 1

5
0

0

L 1800

H
 2

5
0

0

33W

DOWN

11W

UP

DIP

DIP

SWITCH

pendant luminaire; aluminium, black

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

L 2400, B 45, W 15,  H 2500

204575 CLIMENE

L 800

1000lm/
1100lm/
1000lm

2600lm/
2900lm/
2600lm

1300lm/
1500lm/
1400lm

2800lm/
3300lm/
3000lm

DIP

SWITCH

DIP

SWITCH

L 2400

H
 2

5
0

0

L 800

Canopy Width: 45mm
Pendant Width: 15mm

Canopy Width: 45mm
Pendant Width: 15mm

Canopy Width: 45mm
Pendant Width: 15mm

L 550

5

5 5

82   |   PEN DA N TS

1350lm/
1550lm/
1450lm

4100lm/
4700lm/
4400lm



204575

PEN DA N TS  |   83



LE
D

33W

DOWN

11W

UP

DIP

DIP

SWITCH

pendant luminaire; aluminium, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

L 2400, B 45, W 15 H 2500

204579 CLIMENE

21 W

DOWN

8.4 W

UP

DIP

pendant luminaire; aluminium, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

L 1180, B 50, W 15, H 1500

204577 CLIMENE

23 W

DOWN

11W

UP

DIP

pendant luminaire; aluminium, white

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

L 1800, B 45, W 15, H 2500

204578 CLIMENE

LE
D

LE
D

1350lm/
1550lm/
1450lm

4100lm/
4700lm/
4400lm

2600lm/
2900lm/
2600lm

1000lm/
1100lm/
1000lm

1300lm/
1500lm/
1400lm

2800lm/
3300lm/
3000lm

DIP

SWITCH

DIP

SWITCH

H
 2

5
0

0

L 2400

L 800

Canopy Width: 45mm
Pendant Width: 15mm

L 1800

H
 2

5
0

0

L 800

Canopy Width: 45mm
Pendant Width: 15mm

L 1180

H
 1

5
0

0

Canopy Width: 45mm
Pendant Width: 15mm

L 550

5

5 5

8 4   |   PEN DA N TS



21 W

DOWN

8.4 W

UP

DIP

pendant luminaire; aluminium, brushed aluminium

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

L 1180, B 50, W 15, H 1500

204582 CLIMENE

23 W

DOWN

11W

UP

DIP

pendant luminaire; aluminium, brushed aluminium

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

L 1800, B 45, W 15, H 2500

204583 CLIMENE

LE
D

LE
D

LE
D

33W

DOWN

 11W

UP

DIP

DIP

SWITCH

pendant luminaire; aluminium, brushed aluminium

3000K  |  4000K |  5000K

L 2400, B 45, W 15, H 2500

204584 CLIMENE

1350lm/
1550lm/
1450lm

4100lm/
4700lm/
4400lm

2600lm/
2900lm/
2600lm

1000lm/
1100lm/
1000lm

1300lm/
1500lm/
1400lm

2800lm/
3300lm/
3000lm

DIP

SWITCH

DIP

SWITCH

L 1800

H
 2

5
0

0

L 800

Canopy Width: 45mm
Pendant Width: 15mm

H
 2

5
0

0

L 2400

L 800

Canopy Width: 45mm
Pendant Width: 15mm

L 1180

H
 1

5
0

0

Canopy Width: 45mm
Pendant Width: 15mm

L 550

5

5 5

PEN DA N TS  |   85



E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, black, copper coloured

H 2000, Ø 205

49997N CARLTON 1

Ø 205

H
 2

0
0

0

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, black, copper coloured

H 2000, Ø 310

49254N CARLTON 1

Ø 310

H
 2

0
0

0

H
 1

1
0

0

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, black, copper coloured

H 2000, Ø 385

49878N CARLTON 1

Ø 385

H
 2

0
0

0

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, white, honey gold

H 2000, Ø 310

49932N CARLTON 1

Ø 310

H
 2

0
0

0

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, white, honey gold

L 280, B 205, H 2000

43001N CARLTON 1

Ø 205

H
 2

0
0

0

49932N

2 2 2

2 2

8 6   |   PEN DA N TS



E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, black / wood

H 2000, Ø 180

203191N  SABINAR

Ø 180

Ø 180

H
 2

0
0

0
H

 2
0

0
0

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, black / wood

H 2000, Ø 280

203192N SABINAR

Ø 280

Ø 280

H
 2

0
0

0
H

 2
0

0
0

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, black / wood

H 2000, Ø 400

203193N SABINAR

Ø 400

Ø 400

H
 2

0
0

0
H

 2
0

0
0

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, white / wood

H 2000, Ø 280

96982N SABINAR

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, white / wood

H 2000, Ø 400

96983N SABINAR

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, white / wood

H 2000, Ø 180

96981N SABINAR

2 2 2

2 2 2

PEN DA N TS  |   87



E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; plastic, black / steel, copper-coloured

H 1100, Ø 175

94193 TARBES

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; plastic, black / steel, copper-coloured

H 1100, Ø 325

94194 TARBES

Ø 175

H
 1

1
0

0

Ø 325

H
 1

1
0

0

E27 3x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, black / steel, copper-coloured

H 1100, Ø 310

94196 TARBES

Ø 310

H
 1

1
0

0

2

2 2

8 8   |   PEN DA N TS



E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; plastic, black / steel, black

H 1100, Ø 175

94187 TARBES

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; plastic, black / steel, black

H 1100, Ø 325

94188 TARBES

Ø 175

H
 1

1
0

0

Ø 325

H
 1

1
0

0

E27 3x 60 W

pendant luminaire; plastic, black / steel, black

H 1100, Ø 310

94191 TARBES

Ø 310

H
 1

1
0

0

2

2 2

PEN DA N TS  |   89



2 2

E27 1x 40 W

pendant luminaire; steel, wood, creme, oak

*Globes sold separately

H 2000, Ø 100

49071N TAVISTOCK

H
 2

0
0

0

E27 1x 40 W

pendant luminaire; steel, black 

 

*Globes sold separately

H 2000, Ø 100

49074N TAVISTOCK

Ø 100

H
 2

0
0

0

Ø 100

9 0   |   PEN DA N TS



2 2

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, black

H 1100, 155

49464 PRIDDY 49465 PRIDDY

H 1100, 325

pendant luminaire; steel, black

E27 3x 60 W

155

H
 1

1
0

0

325

H
 1

1
0

0

49465

PEN DA N TS  |   91



2 2

2

Ø 110

H
 1

1
0

0

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, black / glass, clear

H 1100, Ø 110

97366 MONTEFINO

L 730

H
 1

1
0

0

E27 3x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, black / glass, clear

L 730, B 110, H 1100

97367 MONTEFINO
H

 1
5

0
0

Ø 350

E27 5x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, black / glass, clear

H 1500, Ø 350

97368 MONTEFINO

97368

92   |   PEN DA N TS



2

2 Ø 190

H
 1

1
0

0

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, white / satin glass

H 1100, Ø 190

92251 RAZONI

Ø 190

H
 1

1
0

0

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, black / satin glass

H 1100, Ø 190

92252 RAZONI

92252

PEN DA N TS  |   93



2 2

E27 1x 60 W

 pendant luminaire; steel, satin nickel / glass, opal

H 1100, Ø 105, Base: Ø 120

85977 TROY 3

 pendant luminaire; steel, satin nickel / glass, opal

L 720, B 105, H 1100

85978 TROY 3

E27 3x 60 W

L 720

H
 1

1
0

0

9 4   |   PEN DA N TS

85978

Ø 120

H
 1

1
0

0



E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, chrome / glass, glass opal-matt, clear

H 1100, Ø 110

89832 PINTO

Ø 110

H
 1

1
0

0

E27 3x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, chrome / glass, glass opal-matt, clear

L 725, H 1100

89833 PINTO

L 725

H
 1

1
0

0

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, satin nickel / smoked glass, glass opal-

matt, black-transparent

H 1100, Ø 110

90304 PINTO NERO

Ø 110

H
 1

1
0

0

E27 3x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, satin nickel / smoked glass, glass opal-

matt, black-transparent

L 725, H 1100

90305 PINTO NERO

L 725

H
 1

1
0

0

E27 5x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, chrome / glass, glass opal-matt, clear

H 1500, Ø 500

93003 PINTO

Ø 500

H
 1

5
0

0

2 2

2 2 2

PEN DA N TS  |   95



E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, satin nickel / glass opal-matt

H 2000, Ø 200

85261N RONDO

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, satin nickel / glass opal-matt

H 2000, Ø 250

85262N RONDO

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, satin nickel / glass opal-matt

H 2000, Ø 300

85263N RONDO

Ø 200

H
 2

0
0

0

Ø 250
H

 2
0

0
0

Ø 300

H
 2

0
0

0

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, black / glass opal-matt

H 2000, Ø 200

205008 RONDO

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, black / glass opal-matt

H 2000, Ø 250

205009 RONDO

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, black / glass opal-matt

H 2000, Ø 300

205011 RONDO

Ø 200

H
 2

0
0

0

Ø 250

H
 2

0
0

0

Ø 300

H
 2

0
0

0

2 22

2 2 2

9 6   |   PEN DA N TS



E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, brass matt / glass opal-matt

H 2000, Ø 200

205012 RONDO

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, brass matt / glass opal-matt

H 2000, Ø 250

205013 RONDO

E27 1x 60 W

pendant luminaire; steel, brass matt / glass opal-matt

H 2000, Ø 300

205014 RONDO

Ø 200 Ø 250
H

 2
0

0
0

Ø 300

H
 2

0
0

0

85261N

85262N

85263N

H
 2

0
0

0

2 2 2

PEN DA N TS  |   97



9 8   |   SECUR I T Y & SENSOR S



SECURITY & SENSORS

Safety and security are at the forefront of many people’s minds. 
With the EGLO security & sensor range, you needn’t look further for 

all-round solutions for security lighting.

SECUR I T Y & SENSOR S  |   99



1x 15 W IP54

DIP

DIP
SWITCH

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, black

3000K  |  4000K  |  6000K

L 120, H 125, A 210

204388 CHOPPER

A 210

H
 1

2
5

LED

1x 15 W IP54

DIP

DIP
SWITCH

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, white

3000K  |  4000K  |  6000K

L 120, H 125, A 210

204387 CHOPPER

A 210
H

 1
2

5

LED

1x 15 W

DIP

DIP
SWITCH

manual
override

IP54

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, black

3000K  |  4000K  |  6000K

L 120, H 205, A 165

204391 CHOPPER

A 165

H
 2

0
5

LED

160 °, 8 m 
10 sec. - 7 min.

1x 15 W

DIP

DIP
SWITCH

manual
override

IP54

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, white

3000K  |  4000K  |  6000K

L 120, H 205, A 165

204389 CHOPPER

A 165

H
 2

0
5

LED

160 °, 8 m 
10 sec. - 7 min.

2x 15 W               IP54

DIP

DIP
SWITCH

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, black

3000K  |  4000K  |  6000K

L 275, H 120, A 180

204392 CHOPPER

L 275

H
 1

2
0

LED

2x 15 W

DIP

DIP
SWITCH

manual
override

IP54

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, black

3000K  |  4000K  |  6000K

L 275, H 210, A 180

204394 CHOPPER

L 275

H
 2

1
0

LED

160 °, 8 m 
10 sec. - 7 min.

QUICK

CONNECT

QUICK

CONNECT

QUICK

CONNECT

QUICK

CONNECT

QUICK

CONNECT

QUICK

CONNECT

1100lm/
1300lm/
1300lm

1100lm/
1300lm/
1300lm

2x
1100lm/
1300lm/
1300lm

2x
1100lm/
1300lm/
1300lm

1100lm/
1300lm/
1300lm

1100lm/
1300lm/
1300lm

5 5 5

55 5

10 0   |   SECUR I T Y & SENSOR S



5

2x 15 W IP54

DIP

DIP
SWITCH

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, white

3000K  |  4000K  |  6000K

L 275, H 120, A 180

204393 CHOPPER

L 275

H
 1

2
0

LED

2x 15 W

DIP

DIP
SWITCH

manual
override

IP54

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, white

3000K  |  4000K  |  6000K

L 275, H 210, A 180

204395 CHOPPER

L 275

H
 2

1
0

LED

160 °, 8 m 
10 sec. - 7 min.

204391

QUICK

CONNECT

QUICK

CONNECT

2x
1100lm/
1300lm/
1300lm

2x
1100lm/
1300lm/
1300lm

5

SECUR I T Y & SENSOR S  |   101



10 W 900 lm IP65 60cm flex  
& plug

wall luminaire; aluminium, white / glass, clear

angled mounting bracket suits both wall or soffeit installation

L 110, H 80, A 30

203793N FAEDO 3

L 110

H
 8

0

LE
D

20 W 1800 lm IP65 60cm flex  
& plug

wall luminaire; aluminium, white / glass, clear

angled mounting bracket suits both wall or soffeit installation

L 130, H 95, A 30

203786N FAEDO 3

L 130
H

 9
5

LE
D

30 W 2750 lm IP65 60cm flex  
& plug

wall luminaire; aluminium, white / glass, clear

angled mounting bracket suits both wall or soffeit installation

L 175, H 135, A 30

203788N FAEDO 3

L 175

H
 1

3
5

LE
D

10 W 900 lm IP65 60cm flex  
& plug

wall luminaire; aluminium, black / glass, clear

angled mounting bracket suits both wall or soffeit installation

L 110, H 80, A 30

203792N FAEDO 3

L 110

H
 8

0

LE
D

20 W 1800 lm IP65 60cm flex  
& plug

wall luminaire; aluminium, black / glass, clear

angled mounting bracket suits both wall or soffeit installation

L 130, H 95, A 30

203653N FAEDO 3

L 130

H
 9

5

LE
D

30 W 2750 lm IP65 60cm flex  
& plug

wall luminaire; aluminium, black / glass, clear

angled mounting bracket suits both wall or soffeit installation

L 175, H 135, A 30

203655N FAEDO 3

L 175

H
 1

3
5

LE
D

5 5 5

555

102   |   SECUR I T Y & SENSOR S



30 W

60cm flex  
& plug

2750 lm manual
override

IP44

wall luminaire; aluminium, black / glass, clear

angled mounting bracket suits both wall or soffeit installation

L 175, H 190, A 50

203656N FAEDO 3

L 175

H
 1

9
0

LE
D

50 W 4800 lm IP65 60cm flex  
& plug

wall luminaire; aluminium, black / glass, clear

angled mounting bracket suits both wall or soffeit installation

L 205, H 145, A 30

203657N FAEDO 3

L 205

H
 1

4
5

LE
D

20 W

60cm flex  
& plug

1800 lm manual
override

IP44

wall luminaire; aluminium, white / glass, clear

angled mounting bracket suits both wall or soffeit installation

L 130, H 140, A 50

203787N FAEDO 3

L 130
H

 1
4

0

LE
D

30 W

60cm flex  
& plug

2750 lm manual
override

IP44

wall luminaire; aluminium, white / glass, clear

angled mounting bracket suits both wall or soffeit installation

L 175, H 190, A 50

203789N FAEDO 3

L 175

H
 1

9
0

LE
D

50 W 4800 lm IP65 60cm flex  
& plug

wall luminaire; aluminium, white / glass, clear

angled mounting bracket suits both wall or soffeit installation

L 205, H 145, A 30

203791N FAEDO 3

L 205

H
 1

4
5

LE
D

20 W

60cm flex  
& plug

1800 lm manual
override

IP44

wall luminaire; aluminium, black / glass, clear

angled mounting bracket suits both wall or soffeit installation

L 130, H 140, A 50

203654N FAEDO 3

L 130

H
 1

4
0

LE
D

150 °, 12 m 
5 sec. - 8 min.

150 °, 12 m 
5 sec. - 8 min.

150 °, 12 m 
5 sec. - 8 min.

150 °, 12 m 
5 sec. - 8 min.

5 5 5

555

SECUR I T Y & SENSOR S  |   103



5

manual
override

IP44 passive
infrared

motion detector; plastic, white

max: 800W incandescent

max: 400W fluorescent 

max: 400W LED

L 55, H 70, A 80

204522 DETECT ME

A 80

H
 7

0

180 °, 12 m 
10 sec. - 15 min.

5

manual
override

IP44 passive
infrared

motion detector; plastic, black

max: 800W incandescent

max: 400W fluorescent 

max: 400W LED

L 55, H 70, A 80

204523 DETECT ME

A 80

H
 7

0

180 °, 12 m 
10 sec. - 15 min.

5

manual
override

IP44 passive
infrared

motion detector; plastic, white

max: 1200W incandescent

max: 300W fluorescent 

max: 300W LED

L 80, H 50, A 115

204524 DETECT ME

A 115

H
 5

0

180 °, 12 m 
10 sec. - 15 min.

5

manual
override

IP44 passive
infrared

motion detector; plastic, black

max: 1200W incandescent

max: 300W fluorescent 

max: 300W LED

L 80, H 50, A 115

204525 DETECT ME

A 115

H
 5

0

180 °, 12 m 
10 sec. - 15 min.

10 4   |   SECUR I T Y & SENSOR S



204523

SECUR I T Y & SENSOR S  |   105



5

manual
override

IP66 passive
infrared

motion detector; plastic, white

max: 2000W incandescent

max: 1000W fluorescent

max: 1000W LED

L 75, H 135, A 115

204526 DETECT ME

A 115

H
 1

3
5

120 °, 18 m 
10 sec. - 30 min.

manual
override

IP66 passive
infrared

motion detector; plastic, black

max: 2000W incandescent

max: 1000W fluorescent

max: 1000W LED

L 75, H 135, A 115

204527 DETECT ME

A 115

H
 1

3
5

120 °, 18 m 
10 sec. - 30 min.

5

manual
override

IP66 microwave

motion detector; plastic, white

max: 2000W incandescent

max: 1000W fluorescent

max: 1000W LED

L 75, H 135, A 115

204528 DETECT ME

A 115

H
 1

3
5

180 °, 18 m 
10 sec. - 30 min.

180 °, 18 m 
10 sec. - 30 min.
180 °, 18 m 
10 sec. - 30 min.

5

manual
override

IP66 microwave

motion detector; plastic, black

max: 2000W incandescent

max: 1000W fluorescent

max: 1000W LED

L 75, H 135, A 115

204529 DETECT ME

A 115

H
 1

3
5

5

10 6   |   SECUR I T Y & SENSOR S



IP44

L 65, H 95, A 35

97418 DETECT ME

L 65

H
 9

5

IP44

photocell; plastic, black

max: 2000W incandescent

max: 300W fluorescent

max: 300W LED

L 65, H 95, A 35

97419 DETECT ME

L 65
H

 9
5

manual
override

IP44 passive
infrared

motion detector; plastic, white / plastic, white

max: 1200W incandescent

max: 300W fluorescent

max: 300W LED

Ø 90, A 55

204518 DETECT ME

Ø 90

360 °, 12 m 
10 sec. - 15 min.

A
 5

5

manual
override

microwave

motion detector; plastic, white

max: 1200W incandescent

max: 300W fluorescent

max: 300W LED

H 65, Ø 80

204521 DETECT ME

Ø 80

H
 6

5

360 °, 16 m 
10 sec. - 12 min.

5

manual
override

passive
infrared

motion detector; plastic, white

max: 800W incandescent

max: 400W fluorescent

max: 400W LED

H 70, Ø 80

204519 DETECT ME

Ø 80

H
 7

0

360 °, 8 m 
10 sec. - 15 min.

5

photocell; plastic, white

max: 2000W incandescent

max: 300W fluorescent

max: 300W LED

5 5 5

SECUR I T Y & SENSOR S  |   107

DETECT ME PHOTOCELL

Automatic illumination. This Photo-electric lighting controller 

is used for controlling lighting systems for building fronts and 

automatically switches the light 'ON' at dusk and automati-

cally 'OFF' at dawn.

DAY &NIGHTSensor



10 8   |   OU T DOOR



OUTDOOR

Our Australian lifestyle centres around the great outdoors. Create 
an ambience in your outdoor living areas with our range of exterior 

lighting.

OU T DOOR  |   10 9



12W

DIP

DIP
SWITCH

IP54 12W

DIP

DIP
SWITCH

IP54

wall / ceiling luminaire; white plastic, includes both white and black trims,

3000K  |  4000K  |  5000K

wall / ceiling luminaire; white plastic, includes both white and black trims,

3000K  |  4000K  |  5000K

204404 BURLEIGH 204405 BURLEIGH

H 106, L 217, D 66 Ø 210, D 62

Ø 300L 217

H
 1

0
6

LE
D

LE
D

E27 1x 60 W IP44

wall luminaire; stainless steel, stainless steel / plastic, white

L 235, H 260, A 90

88139 CITY

L 235

H
 2

6
0

wall luminaire; stainless steel, acrylic, opal

L 240, H 270

88142 CITY

E27 1x 15W

IP44

L 240

H
 2

7
0

1300lm/
1550lm/
1400lm

1350lm/
1600lm/
1450lm

90 °, 7 m 
10 sec - 5 min

55

2 2

110   |   OU T DOOR



204404

OU T DOOR  |   111



2x 3.3W 2x 

340 lm

IP54

wall luminaire; steel, white

H 105, Ø 105

97241 CALPINO

Ø  105

H
 1

0
5

wall luminaire; steel, black

H 105, Ø 105

97242 CALPINO

2x 3.3W 2x 

340 lm

IP54

LE
D

LE
D

Ø  105

H
 1

0
5

97241

Adjustable
beam angle

Adjustable
beam angle

5

5

112   |   OU T DOOR



GU10 1x 3 W 1x  

240 lm

IP44

wall luminaire; zinc-plated steel, anthracite

L 65, H 150, A 95

94102 RIGA

L 65

H
 1

5
0

LE
D

GU10 2x 3 W 2x  

240 lm

IP44

wall luminaire; zinc-plated steel, anthracite

L 65, H 200, A 95

94103 RIGA

L 65
H

 2
0

0

LE
D

GU10 1x 3 W 1x  

240 lm

IP44

wall luminaire; stainless steel, stainless steel

L 65, H 150, A 95

94106 RIGA

L 65

H
 1

5
0

LE
D

GU10 2x 3 W 2x  

240 lm

IP44

wall luminaire; stainless steel, stainless steel

L 65, H 200, A 95

94107 RIGA

L 65

H
 2

0
0

LE
D

94103

2 2

2 2

OU T DOOR  |   113



98154

114   |   OU T DOOR



98153 VILLAGRAZIA

wall luminaire; aluminium, black / glass with air inclusions, clear

L 120, H 300, A 70

6.4W 680lm IP44
H

 3
0

0

L 120

H
 4

0
0

L 120

205028 VILLAGRAZIA

wall luminaire; aluminium, white / glass with air inclusions, clear

L 120, H 300, A 70

6.4W 680lm IP44

H
 3

0
0

L 120

H
 4

0
0

L 120

205029 VILLAGRAZIA

wall luminaire; aluminium, white / glass with air inclusions, clear

L 120, H 400, A 70

6.4W 680lm IP44

98154 VILLAGRAZIA

wall luminaire; aluminium, black / glass with air inclusions, clear

L 120, H 400, A 70

6.4W 680lm IP44

LE
D

LE
D

LE
D

LE
D

55

55

OU T DOOR  |   115



E27 1x 60 W IP44

wall luminaire; zinc-plated steel, black / glass, clear

L 170, H 260, A 100

94831 ALAMONTE 1

L 170
H

 2
6

0

E27 2x 60 W IP44

wall luminaire; zinc-plated steel, black / glass, clear

L 150, H 380, A 100

98273N ALAMONTE 1

L 150

H
 3

8
0

E27 2x 40 W IP44

wall / ceiling luminaire; zinc-plated steel, black / glass, clear

L 290, H 290, A 130

94832 ALAMONTE 1

L 290

H
 1

3
0

E27 1x 60 W IP44

pendant luminaire; zinc-plated steel, black / glass, clear

L 150, B 150, H 1285

94788 ALAMONTE 1

L 150

H
 1

2
8

5

22

22

116   |   OU T DOOR



E27 1x 60 W IP44

wall luminaire; zinc-plated steel, black / glass, clear

L 110, H 340, A 155

97261 BOVOLONE

A 155

H
 3

4
0

E27 1x 60 W IP44

wall luminaire; zinc-plated steel, white / glass, clear

L 110, H 340, A 155

205022 BOVOLONE

A 155

H
 3

4
0

97261

2

2

OU T DOOR  |   117



118   |   L ED GLOBES



LED GLOBES

Bring your fittings to life with our range of LED globes. Enlighten 
spaces with the added energy saving benefits of LED lighting.

LED GLOBES  |   119



5 W

~

40 W

LE
D

E27

220-240V, 

50/60Hz

5 W

15000x

2700K

>80

15000h

illuminant; glass, opal

L 105, Ø 60

11595 E27-LED-A60

470 lm

year
warranty

7 W

~

60 W

LE
D

E27

220-240V, 

50/60Hz

7 W

15000x

2700K

>80

15000h

illuminant; glass, opal

L 105, Ø 60

11596 E27-LED-A60

806 lm

year
warranty

8 W

~

75 W

LE
D

E27

220-240V, 

50/60Hz

8 W

15000x

2700K

>80

15000h

illuminant; glass, opal

L 110, Ø 60

11765 E27-LED-A60

1055 lm

year
warranty

6 W

~

45 W

LE
D

E27

220-240V, 

50/60Hz

6 W

15000x

2700K

>80

25000h

illuminant; glass, clear

L 105, Ø 60

11501 E27-LED-A60

550 lm

year
warranty

6,5 W

~

63 W

LE
D

E27

220-240V, 

50/60Hz

6,5 W

15000x

2700K

>80

25000h

illuminant; glass, clear

L 107, Ø 60

11534 E27-LED-A60

810 lm

year
warranty

8 W

~

75 W

LE
D

E27

220-240V, 

50/60Hz

8 W

15000x

2700K

>80

15000h

illuminant; glass, clear

L 110, Ø 60

11755 E27-LED-A60

1055 lm

year
warranty

120   |   L ED GLOBES



4 W

~

40 W

LE
D

E14

220-240V, 

50/60Hz

4 W

15000x

2700K

>80

25000h

illuminant; glass, clear

L 80, Ø 45

11761 E14-LED-P45

470 lm

year
warranty

4 W

~

40 W

LE
D

E14

220-240V, 

50/60Hz

4 W

15000x

2700K

>80

15000h

illuminant; glass, clear

L 98, Ø 35

11759 E14-LED-C35

470 lm

year
warranty

4 W

~

40 W

E14

220-240V, 

50/60Hz

4 W

15000x

2700K

>80

15000h

illuminant; glass, opal

L 97, Ø 35

11602 E14-LED-C35

LE
D

470 lm

year
warranty

LE
D

470 lm

year
warranty

4 W

~

40 W

E14

220-240V, 

50/60Hz

4 W

15000x

2700K

>80

15000h

illuminant; glass, opal

L 78, Ø 45

11604 E14-LED-P45

LED GLOBES  |   121



LE
D

E27

220-240V, 

50/60Hz

4 W

15000x

1700K

>80

25000h

illuminant; glass, amber

L 102, Ø 48

11695 E27-LED-ST48

320 lm

year
warranty

LE
D

E27

220-240V, 

50/60Hz

4 W

15000x

1700K

>80

25000h

illuminant; glass, amber

L 143, Ø 64

11696 E27-LED-ST64

320 lm

year
warranty

4 W

~

30 W

E27

220-240V, 

50/60Hz

4 W

15000x

1700K

>80

25000h

illuminant; glass, amber

L 140, Ø 95

11693 E27-LED-G95

4 W

~

30 W

E27

220-240V, 

50/60Hz

4 W

15000x

1700K

>80

25000h

illuminant; glass, amber

L 167, Ø 125

11694 E27-LED-G125

LE
D

320 lm

year
warranty

4 W

~

30 W 4 W

~

30 W

LE
D

320 lm

year
warranty

122   |   L ED GLOBES



LED GLOBES  |   123



LE
D

470 lm

year
warranty

E27

220-240V, 

50/60Hz

6 W

15000x

2700K

>80

15000h

illuminant; glass, clear

L 105, Ø 63

11763 E27-LED-R63

6 W

~

40 W

LE
D

340 lm

year
warranty

E14

220-240V, 

50/60Hz

4 W

15000x

2700K

>80

15000h

illuminant; glass, clear

L 85, Ø 50

11764 E14-LED-R50

4 W

~

30 W

LE
D

LE
D

800 lm

year
warranty

illuminant; glass, clear

204812 E27-R125- HEAT LAMP

E27 8 W

15000x

3000K

>80

25000h

illuminant; glass, clear

L 115, Ø 80

204813 E27-LED-R80

8 W

~

59 W

E27 275 W

L 180, Ø 120

5000h

220-240V, 

50/60Hz

124   |  L ED GLOBES124   |   L ED GLOBES



3 W

~

33 W

G9

220-240V, 

50/60Hz

2x 3 W

15000x

4000K

>80

25000h

L 49, Ø 17

11675 G9-LED

360 lm

year
warranty

LE
D

LE
D

G9

220-240V, 

50/60Hz

2x 3 W

15000x

3000K

>80

25000h

illuminant; plastic

*Sold as twin pack only.

L 49, Ø 17

11674 G9-LED

3 W

~

33 W

360 lm

year
warranty

5 W

~

50 W

GU10

220-240V, 

50/60Hz

5 W

15000x

3000K

38°

25000h

>80

illuminant; glass

L 53, Ø 50

11575 GU10-LED

5 W

~

50 W

GU10

220-240V, 

50/60Hz

5 W

15000x

4000K

38°

25000h

>80

illuminant; glass

L 54, Ø 50

11576 GU10-LED

LE
D

400 lm

year
warranty

LE
D

400 lm

year
warranty

illuminant; plastic

*Sold as twin pack only.

LED GLOBES  |   125



126   |   I N DE X & REG ISTER



INDEX &

REGISTER

I N DE X & REG ISTER  |   127



E14 / C35

E14 / C35f

E14 / D45

E14 / C35f LED

E14 / D45 Halogen

E14 / C35 Halogen

E14 / T22

E14 / C35 Filament

E14 / C37 Filament

E14 / C35f Filament

E14 / C37f Filament

E14 / P45 LED

E14 / P45 Filament

E14 / P50

E14 / ST48 Filament

E14 / ST64 Filament

E14 / T20 LED

E27 / A60

E27 / G90

E27 / QR63

E27 / A60 Halogen

E27 / R63 Halogen

E27 / A60 LED

E27 / A60 Filament

E27 / A65 LED

E27 / A75 Filament

E27 / G45 LED

E27 / G45 Filament

E27 / G80 Filament

E27 / G95

E27 / G95 Filament

E27 / G125

E27 / G95 LED

E27 / R125 Heat Lamp

E27 / R63 LED

E27 / ST48 Filament

E27 / ST64 FIlament

E27 / T30 Filament

E27 / T32 FIlament

G4 / T9

G4 / LT9

G4 / LT14

G9

G9 LED

GU10

GU10 LED

GU10 SMD LED

GX53 / LF75

LED board / LED Platine / LED bord

MR16

MR16 LED

R7s / 78mm

R7s / 118mm

LED

2G7

2G11

2GX13

E14

E27

G4

G5

G9

G10Q

G13

G23

G53

GU5,3 / MR16

GU10

GX53

GY6,35

R7s

LEGEND
PICTOGRAM

WARRANTY

3

5

2

6|3 YEAR WARRANTY
Covered by EGLO‘s comprehensive 6 year warranty. Enjoy the security of 3 years in-home 
warranty protection, plus an additional 3 years motor warranty.

3 YEAR WARRANTY
Covered by EGLO‘s comprehensive 3 year warranty.

5 YEAR WARRANTY
Covered by EGLO‘s comprehensive 5 year warranty.

2 YEAR WARRANTY
Covered by EGLO‘s comprehensive 2 year warranty.

128   |   I N DE X & REG ISTER

SOCKETS 

BULBS



The colours of the LED are represented as pictogrammes (see below), their luminous flux directly beneath. 
The luminous flux is quoted in lumen and describes the amount of light generated by the LED. The higher the value, the brighter the lamp. 
Lumens are the light measurement value in bulbs and LED boards.

RGB

RGB + white

RGB+WW

RGB + warmwhite

RGB + coldwhite

RGB+NW

RGB + neutralwhite

RGB+TW

RGB + tunabel white

tunable white

warm white 

cold white 

neutral white

tri-colour white

LIGHT COLOUR & LUMEN

incl. cable & plug

internal dimmer

button switch

function switch

rocker switch

pedal dimmer

pedal switch

cable switch

incl. cable & plug transformer

remote control

remote control adaptable

Day & Night Sensor

sensor

swedish plug

"Touch me" ON/OFF

"Touch me" ON/OFF & dimm

pull switch

timer - automatic on/off

SWITCHES & SENSORS

FUNCTIONS & COMFORT

PROTECTION CLASS

PROTECTION RATING

incl. battery
 

BATTERY

incl. battery
 

battery specifications

beam angle

corner mount possible

Colour Rendering Index

cutout (in mm)

dimmable

not dimmable

replaceable LED

packaging / delivery unit

able to be shortened 

USB charging port

voltage

WATT watt

airtflow

duct included

indoor and covered outdoor use

fan direction reversable

light adaptable

made of anti UV ABS

made of ABS

motor type - AC motor

motor type - DC motor

natural breeze

quick connect

step dimming

suitable for sloped ceilings up to specified ° angle

timer function

wall switch included

The protection class indicates to what extent the lamp is protected against electric shock. All lamps in this catalogue  
are at least protected with the protection class 1 - a higher class is specified in the information box of the respective lamp.

protection class 1: protective earthing protection class 2: protective insulation protection class 3: protective low voltage

IP33 IP44 IP54 IP65 IP67

The protection rating ensures the operational safety of luminaires. The first number specifies the extent of the protection against  
the ingress of foreign bodies; the second number identifies the humidity protection grade. All luminaires in this catalogue are at least protected  
with the rating IP20 – a higher rating is specified in the information box of the luminaire. 

I N DE X & REG ISTER  |   129



name page name page

ALAMONTE 1 116

BONDI 8-11, 26-27

BOVOLONE 117

BURLEIGH 110-111

BUZZ-LED 43

CALPINO 112

CARLTON 1 79-86

CARLTON 4 79

CHOPPER 100-101

CITY 110

CLIMENE 72,82-85

DAVIDA 2 46-47

DETECT ME 104-107

DIEGO 52

DOWNRODS 27

FAEDO 3 102-103

GRAFIK 74

HEATFLOW 34-35

INTERNO 36-37

LANKY 56-57

METRASS 73

MONTEFINO 92

NOOSA 12-19, 27

OLLIE 50-51

PALMERA 1 69

PANDELLA 1 62-65

PASTERI 76-77

PINTO 95

PINTO NERO 95

PRIDDY 79, 91

RAZONI 93

RIGA 113

RIPPA 42

RONDO 96-97

ROYSTAR 40-41, 53

SABINAR 87

SANIA 4 75

SIDERNO 60-61

TABIANO 66-67

TARBES 79, 88-89

TAVISTOCK 90

TAZZOLI 78

TERROS 68

TOMARES 44-45

TOURBILLION 20-25, 27

TROY 3 74, 94

VESUVIUS 32-33

VILLAGRAZIA 114-115

REGISTER
SERIES NAME

130   |   I N DE X & REG ISTER



11501 120

11534 120

11575 125

11576 125

11595 120

11596 120

11602 121

11604 121

11674 125

11675 125

11693 122

11694 122

11695 122

11696 122

11755 120

11759 121

11761 121

11763 124

11764 124

11765 120

43001N 86

43057 79

49071N 90

49074N 90

49081 79

49254N 86

49464 91

49465 91

49468 79

49878N 86

49932N 86

49992 79

49997N 86

84026 74

84028 74

85261N 96

85262N 96

85263N 96

85977 94

85978 94

85979N 74

88139 110

88142 110

89832 95

89833 95

90304 95

90305 95

92251 93

92252 93

93003 95

94102 113

94103 113

94106 113

94107 113

94187 89

94188 89

94191 89

94193 88

94194 88

94196 88

94613 66

94788 116

94831 116

94832 116

94924 76

94925 77

96037 73

96038 73

96064 64

96065 64

96066 64

96373 76

96374 76

96477 76

96478 77

96566 78

96567 78

96981N 87

96982N 87

96983N 87

97241 112

97242 112

97261 117

97366 92

97367 92

97368 92

97418 107

97419 107

97718 60

97719 60

98153 115

98154 115

98193 60

98273N 116

98421 75

98422 75

98423 75

200692 43

200693 43

200694 43

200695 43

201419 68

201422 68

201965 66

201966 66

201999 44

202001 44

202002 44

202003 44

202004 45

202005 45

202006 45

202007 45

202086 66

202111 69

202112 69

202619N 40

202622 41

202623 41

202624 41

202625 41

202626 41

202627 41

202628 41

202629 41

202631 41

202779 78

202938 62

202939 62

202963 20

202964 21

202965 22

202966 23

202967 24

202968 24

202969 17

name page name page name page name page

REGISTER
ARTICLE NUMBER

I N DE X & REG ISTER  |   131



REGISTER
ARTICLE NUMBER

name page name page name page name page

202971 17

202972 19

202973 19

202976 27

202977 27

202979 27

203191N 87

203192N 87

203193N 87

203239 27

203367 20

203368 22

203369 16

203371 16

203372 18

203373 18

203374 24

203375 27

203376 27

203377 41

203378 41

203379 41

203381 41

203382 41

203424 63

203425 63

203437N 42

203438N 42

203528 67

203529 67

203619 8

203621 8

203622 9

203623 9

203624 10

203625 10

203626 11

203627 11

203628 27

203629 27

203631 27

203631 27

203653N 102

203654N 103

203655N 102

203656N 103

203657N 103

203691 51

203692 51

203693 51

203694 51

203695 51

203696 51

203697 50

203698 50

203699 50

203705 60

203706 60

203707N 60

203786N 102

203787N 103

203788N 102

203789N 103

203791N 103

203792N 102

203793N 102

203903 41

203904 41

203905N 40

203906N 40

203907N 40

203937 62

203938 63

203939 64

204152 32

204153 33

204154 34

204155 34

204156 35

204157 35

204158 36

204159 36

204311 27

204312 27

204313 27

204314 27

204326 46

204327 46

204328 46

204329 46

204331 47

204332 47

204333 47

204334 47

204346 27

204347 27

204348 27

204349 27

204387 100

204388 100

204389 100

204391 100

204392 100

204393 101

204394 100

204395 101

204399 52

204401 52

204402 52

204403 52

204404 110

204405 110

204406 53

204407 53

204408 53

204409 53

204411 53

204412 53

204413 53

204414 53

204415 53

204416 53

204518 107

204519 107

204521 107

204522 104

204523 104

204524 104

204525 104

204526 106

204527 106

204528 106

204529 106

204573 82

204574 82

204575 82

132   |   I N DE X & REG ISTER



204576 72

204577 84

204578 84

204579 84

204581 72

204582 85

204583 85

204584 85

204585 72

204739 8

204741 9

204742 10

204743 11

204744 27

204745 27

204746 16

204747 17

204748 18

204749 19

204751 27

204752 27

204762 57

204763 56

204764 57

204765 56

204766 57

204767 57

204781 12

204782 12

204783 12

204787 13

204788 13

204789 13

204794 14

204795 14

204796 14

204801 15

204802 15

204803 15

204807 21

204808 23

204809 24

204812 124

204813 124

205008 96

205009 96

205011 96

205012 97

205013 97

205014 97

205022 117

205023 69

205024 69

205028 115

205029 115

205127 26

name page name page

I N DE X & REG ISTER  |   133



All previous catalogues and price lists are no longer valid with the issue of this 

catalogue. Errors, misprints, model and price changes and technical modifica-

tions are reserved. We deliver based on our terms of delivery and payment. 

Products with additional safety remarks (e.g protection class, IP) are identified 

within the product family with the relevant symbol and number. The content 

of this catalogue is protected under copyright law for EGLO Leuchten GmbH. 

All rights reserved. Our specific written consent must be obtained before 

using any illustrations and texts. The pictures are 4C prints and may differ 

from the original.

The product pictures and ambiences in this catalogue can deviate from reality, 

and they do not necessarily concur with the usual application of the product. 

EGLO does not assume liability for the correctness, completeness or the appli-

cation depiction of the products and/or the product information. 

Design, layout and composition: EGLO Lighting Australia Pty Ltd, Brisbane, 

AUSTRALIA

Pictures: EGLO, fotolia.com, istockphoto.com, Adobe Stock

September 2021

13 4   |   I N DE X & REG ISTER



 



EGLO LIGHTING AUSTRALIA
5/339 Archerfield Road,
Richlands, QLD, 4077
T   07 3375 1413
F   07 3375 1412
E   info@eglolighting.com.au
W  www.eglo.com.au

my light | my style


